page 1 of 2
 Alarm commands, counting, analog and
environmental meas, digital, relay and analog outputs
 For the data synchronization, log and graph display
and alarm notifications must be used in an Electrex
monitoring system including a gateway and datalogger
The RS485 Module are devices to be included in an Electrex
RS485 monitoring network for adding digital and/or analog

of the Sensor Bus is 20 m.
SI (Sensor Bus I2C)
   Type Code
How to order RS485 Module D2 or D4
RS485 Module D2 versions (2 DIN rail modules):
RS485 Module D2 24VDC 4DI 4DO  ...................... PFAB201-N5P
RS485 Module D2 24VDC 2DI 2DO 2AO4-20mA ... PFAB201-Q56
RS485 Module D2 24VDC 4AI 2DI 2DO  ............... PFAB201-R5Q
RS485 Module D2 24VDC 2DI 2DO SI .................. PFAB201-Q5T
RS485 Module D2 24VDC 4DI SI ............................ PFAB201-N5T
Possible hardware combinations with 1 or 2 different modules (of which, however,
only 1 can be a self-powered type, e.g. only one 1DI 2DO Self-Powered or 2AO4-
20mA or 2DI 1RO Self Powered module). Requires external power supply 24Vdc:
Switching Power Supply D1 24VDC 400mA…..PFTP100-Q2
RS485 Module D4 versions (4 DIN rail modules):
RS485 Module D4 230V 4DI 4DO .......................... PFAB401-N2P
RS485 Module D4 230V 2DI 2DO 2AO4-20mA ...... PFAB401-Q26
RS485 Module D4 230V 4AI 2DI 2DO .................... PFAB401-R2Q
RS485 Module D4 230V 2DI 2DO SI...................... PFAB401-Q2T
RS485 Module D4 230V 4DI SI ............................... PFAB401-N2T
Possible hardware combinations with 1 or 2 different modules which can be also
self-powered type.
Internal power supply 230Vac or other power supplies on request,
see building code diagram below.
BUILDING CODE: ................................. PFAB  4  0  1   –  N  2  P
PFAB = External Modules
Dimension in DIN modules:  4 = 4 modules
 2 = 2 modules
Bus type:  .................................  1 = RS485
Internal modules*:............................ Characters for code: